2 for T CRUISE FARES®

CHOOSE FROM:
— ] FREE Shore Excursions
_ﬁﬁ'-.__.- =— FREE Beverage Package

%\(F; %800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS:
FREE Unlimited Internet

OUR EXCLUSIVES®
Additional $200 Shipboard Credit per stateroom
Private Wine Tasting Event with Complimentary Bottle of Wine
Welcome Bottle of Wine signed by the Winemaker

2016 ENCHANTING EUROPE
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YOUR WORLD. YOUR WAYZ®

The finest cuisine at sea, authentic destination immersion and an intimate,

luxurious ambiance are the hallmarks that define Oceania Cruises.

Yet perhaps more than anything else, it’s the ultimate satisfaction of simply
relaxing and enjoying every moment of the experience in your own way.
From the moment you step on board Oceania’s stylish ships, you feel
welcomed by casually sophisticated atmosphere and dedicated staff. As you
explore both iconic destinations and enchanting boutique ports around the
world, striking up conversations among those that find travel as meaningful
as you becomes effortless. With a wealth of amenities you might only expect
on larger ships, along with luxuries exclusive to Oceania’s intimate ships,
their onboard experience invite you to spend your days exactly as you wish.
Whether savoring gourmet cuisine or exploring ashore, you will cherish every

moment of the voyage as perfectly your own.

Relax aboard
luxurious ships and
savor exquisite cuisine
renowned as the
finest at sea, rivaling
even Michelin-starred

restaurants ashore

A WORLD APART

Casually elegant ambiance filled with
museum-quality art, thoughtful design choices
and intimate spaces

Exquisite dining experiences at unique
open-seating restaurants serving gourmet dishes
created a la minute

A courteous and relaxing pace aboard
intimate and luxurious ships — no need to rush,
worry about crowds or wait in long lines

High staff-to-guest ratio ensures unparalleled service

Impeccable attention to the finest of details,
right down to pillow choice

Diverse itineraries featuring over

330 alluring destinations worldwide

Small group excursions offering personalized
and enriching destination experiences



With legendary Master Chef Jacques Pépin at the
helm, the cuisine of Oceania Cruises is simply
unrivaled at sea. Superb gourmet restaurants
cater to the most discerning palates and offer a
remarkable array of choices, from Continental
cuisine to authentic Italian to classic steakhouse
fare. Every restaurant on board is complimentary
and features open seating, so you may dine
wherever and whenever suits your taste and
schedule. Enjoy dinner for two or a gathering
with newfound friends, knowing that the

experience is certain to be extraordinary.

“Food, for me,
is inseparable

[from sharing.
There is no great
meal unless it is
shared with family
or friends.”
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FINE DINING

= Multiple open-seating dining venues,
at no additional charge

= Continental cuisine at the elegant
Grand Dining Room

= Steaks, chops and seafood at Polo Grill
= Gourmet Italian dining at Toscana
= French country cuisine at Jacques*

= Bold, contemporary flavors of Asia
at Red Ginger*

= Tuscan Steak inspired by Toscana
and Polo Girill

= Jacques Bistro at the Grand Dining Room
= Casual and alfresco breakfast,
lunch and dinner at Terrace Café
= Vintage wine and food pairings
at La Reserve by Wine Spectatort*
= Host private dinners at Privée**
*Available on board Marina & Riviera

** Available on board Marina & Riviera; wine
experience or room reservation surcharge applies

‘\"n"'ﬂ-

e

Since its founding in 2003, Oceania

Cruises has been committed to offering an
extraordinary vacation at an incomparable value.
Complimentary amenities abound, and there

are never supplemental charges for the exquisite
cuisine in specialty dining restaurants. The
incredible discounts available with beverage and
shore excursion packages ensure that your dream
voyage comes at an even greater value, while

the quality of the Oceania Cruises experience

continues to exceed what you imagined possible.

'\-..;
W

VALUE WITHOUT COMPROMISE

= FREE shuttles from port to city
center in many ports of call

FREE specialty restaurants

FREE and unlimited soft drinks
and bottled water

FREE cappuccino, espresso,
teas and juices

= FREE room service menu 24 hours a day
= Shore excursion packages

Internet packages

Spirits, champagne, wine
and beer packages
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Venice, Italy

for a limited time ‘

CHOOSE FROM:

<) Life

CHOICE

- plus...

OUR EXCLUSIVES
Additional $200 Shlpboard Credit per stateroom
Private Wine Tasting Event with Complimentary Bottle of Wine
Welcome Bottle of Wine signed by the Winemaker

Beaches, Blooms & Bluffs
MIAMI 1o BARCELONA | 14 days | April 11, 2016 — RIVIERA

Miami, Florida; Royal Naval Dockyard, Bermuda overnight;
Funchal (Madeira), Portugal; Gibraltar, UK; Barcelona, Spain OFFER 1191769

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $2,449 $3,449 $4,899
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $8,998 $10,998 $13,898

Sultans & Palaces

ISTANBUL 10 ATHENS | 7 days | May 5, 2016 — RIVIERA

Istanbul, Turkey; Kavala/Philippi, Greece; Mykonos, Greece;
Rhodes, Greece; Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey; Patmos, Greece;

F ‘ Santorini, Greece; Athens (Piraeus), Greece OFFER 1191771

CHOOSE FROM: 3 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $600 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare | INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $1,399 $2’999 $4,299
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $5,998 $9,198 $11,798

Northwest Wonders
SAN FRANCISCO 10 VANCOUVER | 10 days | May 10, 2016 — REGATTA

San Francisco, California; Astoria, Oregon; Cruising the Outside Passage; Sitka, Alaska;
Cruising Hubbard Glacier; Juneau, Alaska; Wrangell, Alaska; Ketchikan, Alaska; Cruising
the Inside Passage; Vancouver, British Columbia OFFER 1191041

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $2,399 $4,299 $5, 799
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $7,998 $11,798 $14,798

Wonders & Waterways
ATHENS 10 VENICE | 9 days | May 12, 2016 — RIVIERA

Athens (Piraeus), Greece; Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey; Santorini, Greece;
Nauplion, Greece; Gythion, Greece; Corfu, Greece; Dubrovnik, Croatia;
Umbria (Ancona), Italy; Venice, Italy overnight OFFER 1204147

CHOOSE FROM: 3 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $600 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare  INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $2,099 $3, 599 $5,1 99
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $7,998 $10,998 $14,198

Book Early For Lowest Fares | Limited Availability | Ask about Special Air-Inclusive Pricing

hifiSt. Petefsburg,iRussia

Majesty of Alaska

VANCOUVER T10 SEATTLE | 10 days | May 20, 2016 — REGATTA
Vancouver, British Columbia; Cruising the Inside Passage; Ketchikan, Alaska; Juneau,
Alaska; Haines, Alaska; Cruising Hubbard Glacier; Icy Strait Point (Hoonah), Alaska;
Sitka, Alaska; Cruising the Outside Passage; Victoria, British Columbia; Seattle,
Washington OFFER 1191042

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare | INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $2,249 $3,949 $5, 649
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $7,998 $11,398 $14,798

European Hideaways
BARCELONA 10 ROME | 7 days | Jun 2, 2016 — RIVIERA

Barcelona, Spain; Palma de Mallorca, Spain; Provence (Marseille), France;
Monte Carlo, Monaco; Portofino, Italy; Cinque Terre (La Spezia), Italy;
Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy; Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy OFFER 1204149

CHOOSE FROM: 3 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $600 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare  INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $1,999 $3, 549 $4,899
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $6,998 $10,098 $12,798

Cradle of History

ATHENS 70 ISTANBUL | 12 days | Jun 13, 2016 — SIRENA

Athens (Piraeus), Greece; Patmos, Greece; Alexandria, Egypt; Cairo (Port Said), Egypt;
Jerusalem (Haifa), Israel overnight; Limassol, Cyprus; Alanya, Turkey; Rhodes, Greece;
Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey; Istanbul, Turkey overnight OFFER 1204200

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $3,099 $5/099 $6,599
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $12,998 $16,998 $19,998

Pearls of the Mediterranean

ROME 1o MONTE CARLO | 7 days | Jun 19, 2016 — RIVIERA

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy; Amalfi/Positano, Italy; Cagliari (Sardinia), ltaly;
Palma de Mallorca, Spain; Barcelona, Spain; Provence (Marseille), France;
Antibes, France; Monte Carlo, Monaco overnight OFFER 1204151

CHOOSE FROM: 3 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $600 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $1,499 $21999 $4,399
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $6,998 $9,998 $12,798

Viking Tales
COPENHAGEN 10 STOCKHOLM | 9 days | Jun 24, 2016 — MARINA

Copenhagen, Denmark overnight; Helsingborg, Sweden; Berlin (Warnemiinde),
Germany; Riga, Latvia; Tallinn, Estonia; St. Petersburg, Russia overnight; Helsinki,
Finland; Stockholm, Sweden OFFER 1203886

CHOOSE FROM: 3 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $600 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare | INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $2,749 $4,449 $6,049
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $8,598 $11,998 $15,198

Book Early For Lowest Fares | Limited Availability | Ask about Special Air-Inclusive Pricing
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CRUISE FARES*

Provence, Italy

Kotor; M(;ntenegro

for a limited time |-

CHOOSE FROM: FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
IT(';$(“1()() Shiphoard (‘I‘:‘(Ilt per stateroom
PLUS: FREE Unlimited Internet

<) Life

CHOICE*

OUR EXCLUSIVES®
Additional $200 Shlpboard Credit per stateroom
Private Wine Tasting Event with Complimentary Bottle of Wine
Welcome Bottle of Wine signed by the Winemaker

Mediterranean Collage

VALLETTA 1o BARCELONA | 10 days | Jul 7, 2016 — SIRENA

Valletta, Malta overnight; Gozo, Malta; Palermo (Sicily), Italy; Sorrento/Capri, Italy;

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy; Portofino, Italy; Monte Carlo, Monaco; Saint-Tropez, France;
Provence (Marseille), France; Mahén (Minorca), Spain; Barcelona, Spain OFFER 1204202

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare
(includes bonus savings) per guest from

$2,999
$10,998

$4,899
$14,798

$6,499
$17,998

Full Brochure Fare per guest from

Wineries & Waterways

LISBON 10 PARIS | 11 days | Jul 27, 2016 — SIRENA

Lisbon, Portugal; Oporto, Portugal; La Corufa, Spain; Gijon, Spain; Bilbao, Spain;
Biarritz (Saint-Jean-de-Luz), France; Bordeaux, France overnight; Saint-Malo, France;
Paris (Le Havre), France overnight OFFER 1204206

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare
(includes bonus savings) per guest from

$3,899
$11,998

$5,999
$16,198

$7,599
$19,398

Full Brochure Fare per guest from

Saints & Stars

BARCELONA 10 ROME | 10 days | Aug 19, 2016 — SIRENA
Barcelona, Spain; Valencia, Spain; Ibiza, Spain; Mahon (Minorca), Spain;
Provence (Marseille), France; Saint-Tropez, France; Monte Carlo, Monaco;
Cinque Terre (La Spezia), Italy; Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), ltaly;
Porto Santo Stefano, Italy; Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy OFFER 1204225

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare

(includes bonus savings) per guest from

$3,399
$10,998

$5,299
$14,798

$6,899
$17,998

Full Brochure Fare per guest from

Adriatic Splendors

ROME T1o VENICE | 10 days | Aug 29, 2016 — SIRENA

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy; Amalfi/Positano, Italy; Catania (Sicily), Italy;
Tirana (Durrés), Albania; Kotor, Montenegro; Split, Croatia; Ravenna, ltaly;
Koper, Slovenia; Trieste, Italy; Venice, Italy overnight OFFER 1204226

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare
(includes bonus savings) per guest from

$3,599
$11,398

$5,299
$14,798

$6,899
$17,998

Full Brochure Fare per guest from

HOME AT SEA

= Every suite and stateroom features
the Prestige Tranquility Bed, an
Oceania Cruises exclusive

= FREE and unlimited soft drinks and

Of all the pleasures on board, perhaps none

is as comforting as your luxurious suite or
stateroom. Beautifully appointed with handsome
furnishings and fine amenities, it is the ideal

place to rest, relax and retire. Its centerpiece is the

revolutionary Prestige Tranquility Bed, which refrigerated mini-bar

. L - I I I

ensures a heavenly sleep experience. The Veranda 24-hour Butler service in all suites
) iy . = Bulgari amenities
Staterooms on Marina and Riviera, measuring a 8

generous 282 square feet, bear the distinction of ) ) )
= Signature Belgian chocolates with

being the largest at sea. Indeed, every square inch nightly turndown service

of your spacious, elegant accommodations has = Wireless Internet access

been designed for your enjoyment and privacy. It

is the ultimate sanctuary from the outside world.

*Offers and fares shown expire February 29, 2016. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings
only and may be withdrawn at any time. OLife Choice amenities are subject to change. OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Choice, Oceania Exclusive and Executive Collection.
Voyages up to 9 days receive 3 free shore excursions; 10-12 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 5 free shore excursions. OLife Choice Shipboard Credits are one per stateroom based on double
occupancy and beverage package is House Select. Free Intemet is one per stateroom. Additional Shipboard Credit is per stateroom regardless of occupancy. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and Special
Offer Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket.
QOceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. All efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy of the information
contained herein. Should an error occur, we reserve the right to correct it. Ships Registry: Marshall Islands. Print Date: January 2016.

bottled water replenished daily in your

= FREE room service menu 24 hours a day
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